Model: Electric heating mat
Design: Stitched heating cable
Thickness: 3.2 mm
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X7
Protection class: I
Connection cable: 3,000 mm
Attachment: Self-adhesive
Article number Surface (m²) Format (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg)
FBF0150 1.0 50.0 x 200.0 150 0.7 0.8
FBF0225 1.5 50.0 x 300.0 225 1.0 1.0
FBF0300 2.0 50.0 x 400.0 300 1.3 1.2
FBF0375 2.5 50.0 x 500.0 375 1.6 1.4
FBF0450 3.0 50.0 x 600.0 450 2.0 1.6
FBF0525 3.5 50.0 x 700.0 525 2.3 1.8
FBF0600 4.0 50.0 x 800.0 600 2.6 2.0
FBF0675 4.5 50.0 x 900.0 675 2.9 2.3
FBF0750 5.0 50.0 x 1,000.0 750 3.3 2.4
FBF0900 6.0 50.0 x 1,200.0 900 3.9 2.9
FBF1000 7.0 50.0 x 1,400.0 1,050 4.6 3.3
FBF1200 8.0 50.0 x 1,600.0 1,200 5.2 3.8
FBF1300 9.0 50.0 x 1,800.0 1,350 5.9 3.9
FBF1500 10.0 50.0 x 2,000.0 1,500 6.5 4.5
FBF1600 11.0 50.0 x 2,200.0 1,650 7.2 5.0
FBF1800 12.0 50.0 x 2,400.0 1,800 7.8 5.5
Electric underfl oor heating
Technical Data:
Bathroom | Electric Underfl oor Heating | 63 www.welltherm.de